90 Boas Ave, Joondalup WA 6027
PO Box 21, Joondalup WA 6919
Ph:  08 9400 4000
Fax:  08 9300 1383
Scale(A4):1:1129
Ellersdale Park

topography should be taken into account when determining the actual
required heights of each poles.
Ordering Guide
Qty  Description  SAP code  Type
16  CHAMPION 2kW MHNLA     96261230   2 kW metal halide floodlight
16  HIT-DE2000W/842MHNLA   96009899   2 kW metal halide lamp
5    CHAMPION NM VS REAR   96261971   Rear Visor
16      CGTM2MHNLA415NIF  96038307  Tray mounted control gear
alternatively
16      CGWP2MHNLA415NIF    96038308  Weatherproof control gear
7219-1a
1
Luminaire Schedule
Scene: 50Lux
Symbol Label Qty
Calculation Summary
Description Lumens/Lamp
Scene: 50Lux
LLF
Label Description
Luminaire Location Summary
Avg Max Min Min/Avg
Scene: 50Lux
LumNo Label Pole
Min/Max
Oval Horizontal Illuminance @ Ground Level 50.82
X Y Z X-Aimpt Y-Aimpt Orient Tilt Switched
88 19 0.37 0.22
TI_2 Threshold Increment on Eddington Rd Heading Nth 0.11 2 0 0.00
1 F2 (2) - RV A
0.00
-46 -56 25 -8.937 -69.49 340 0 On
2 F2 (3) - RV A -46
TI_1 Threshold Increment on Eddington Rd Heading Sth 0.24 1 0 0.00 0.00
TI_4 Threshold Increment on Ellersdale Ave Heading Nth 0.17 1 0 0.00
-56 25 -32.072 -4.021 75 0 Off
3 F2 (3) - RV A -46 -56
0.00
25 8.882 -30.408 25 2.5 Off
4
TI_3 Threshold Increment on Ellersdale Ave Heading Sth 0.47 1 0
F2 (3) - RV A -46 -56
0.00 0.00
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg3 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary 0.14 1 0
25 -13.019 -5.214 57 2.5 On
5 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 13.911
0.00 0.00
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg2 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary
-4.646 122 2.5
0.53 1
On
6 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 -8.882 -30.408 155
0 0.00 0.00
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg1 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary 0.33 1 0 0.00 0.00
Ev Spill - Ellersdale Ave Vertical Spill Illuminance on Ellersdale Ave Residential Boundary
F2 (2) - RV 1 CHAMPION - 2KW MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, c/w rear visor, lamp pos 2 220000 0.800
F2 (3) 8 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, lamp pos 3 220000 0.800
F2 (2) 3 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, lamp pos 2 220000 0.800
F2 (3) - RV 4 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, c/w rear visor, lamp pos 3 220000 0.800
2.5 Off
7 F2 (2) B 46 -56 25 8.937
15 F2 (3) D 46 56 25 32.072 4.021 255 0 Off
16 F2 (3) - RV D 46 56 25 13.019 5.214 237 2.5 On
Total Quantity: 16
-69.49 200 0 On
8 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 32.072 -4.021 105 0 Off
9 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 -13.911 4.646 302 2.5 On
10 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 -32.072 4.021 285 0 Off
11 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 8.882 30.408 335 2.5 Off
12 F2 (2) C -46 56 25 -8.937 69.49 20 0 On
13 F2 (2) D 46 56 25 8.937 69.49 160 0 On
14 F2 (3) D 46 56 25 -8.882 30.408 205 2.5 Off
1.08 2 0 0.00 0.00

topography should be taken into account when determining the actual
required heights of each poles.
Ordering Guide
Qty  Description                                SAP code      Type
16      CHAMPION 2kW MHNLA     96261230      2 kW metal halide floodlight
16      HIT-DE2000W/842MHNLA   96009899      2 kW metal halide lamp
5        CHAMPION NM VS REAR   96261971      Rear Visor
16      CGTM2MHNLA415NIF     96038307      Tray mounted control gear
alternatively
16      CGWP2MHNLA415NIF    96038308     Weatherproof control gear
7219-1a
1
Luminaire Schedule
Scene: 100lux
Symbol Label Qty Description Lumens/Lamp LLF
Calculation Summary
Scene: 100lux
Label Description Avg Max Min Min/Avg Min/Max
Oval Horizontal Illuminance @ Ground Level 104.92 168 54 0.51 0.32
TI_2 Threshold Increment on Eddington Rd Heading Nth 0.95 4 0 0.00 0.00
TI_1 Threshold Increment on Eddington Rd Heading Sth 0.97 2 0 0.00 0.00
TI_4
Luminaire Location Summary
Scene: 100lux
LumNo Label Pole X Y Z X-Aimpt Y-Aimpt
Threshold Increment on Ellersdale Ave Heading Nth 1.08 5
Orient Tilt
0 0.00 0.00
TI_3 Threshold Increment on Ellersdale Ave Heading Sth
Switched
1 F2 (2) - RV A -46
2.59 15 0 0.00 0.00
-56 25 -8.937 -69.49 340 0 On
2 F2 (3) - RV A -46 -56 25 -32.072
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg3 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary 0.71 3 0 0.00 0.00
-4.021 75 0 On
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg2 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary 2.24 5 1 0.45 0.20
Eddington Rd_Ill_Seg1 Vertical Spill Illuminance on Eddington Road Residential Boundary 1.47 4 0 0.00 0.00
3 F2 (3) - RV A -46 -56 25 8.882 -30.408 25 2.5 On
4 F2 (3) - RV A -46 -56 25 -13.019 -5.214 57 2.5
Ev Spill - Ellersdale Ave Vertical Spill Illuminance on Ellersdale Ave Residential Boundary 1.52 8 0 0.00 0.00
Ev Spill - Ellersdale Ave Vertical Spill Illuminance on Ellersdale Ave Residential Boundary 4.26 8 1 0.23 0.13
On
5 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 13.911 -4.646 122 2.5
Ev Spill - Ellersdale Ave Vertical Spill Illuminance on Ellersdale Ave Residential Boundary 4.04 8 1 0.25 0.13
F2 (2) - RV 1 CHAMPION - 2KW MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, c/w rear visor, lamp pos 2 220000 0.800
F2 (3) 8 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, lamp pos 3 220000 0.800
F2 (2) 3 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, lamp pos 2 220000 0.800
F2 (3) - RV 4 CHAMPION - 2000W MHN-LA (MD) Asymmetric floodlight, c/w rear visor, lamp pos 3 220000 0.800
On
6 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 -8.882 -30.408 155 2.5 On
7 F2 (2) B 46 -56 25 8.937 -69.49 200 0 On
8 F2 (3) B 46 -56 25 32.072 -4.021 105 0 On
9 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 -13.911 4.646 302 2.5 On
10 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 -32.072 4.021 285 0 On
11 F2 (3) C -46 56 25 8.882 30.408 335 2.5 On
12 F2 (2) C -46 56 25 -8.937 69.49 20 0 On
13 F2 (2) D 46 56 25 8.937 69.49 160 0 On
14 F2 (3) D 46 56 25 -8.882 30.408 205 2.5 On
15 F2 (3) D 46 56 25 32.072 4.021 255 0 On
16 F2 (3) - RV D 46 56 25 13.019 5.214 237 2.5 On
Total Quantity: 16
Ev Spill - Ellersdale Ave Vertical Spill Illuminance on Ellersdale Ave Residential Boundary 2.61 7 1 0.38 0.14